
Tuesday, July 5Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6.0 am. Sreakfast Time (Phil Shone)
8. 0 Auckland District Weather Forecast
9. 0 AaAag Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Tender Heart
10.30 Reserved
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Seernn eorrser Session (Jane)12. 0 Melody Menu, featuring the Jest
pote
Guy Lombardo, and Carmen Cavalaro

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 =Tuesday Tunes2.15 Favourite Light Orchestras2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Radiopy
trae! ae Henry Somerset,Weekly Fashion News, For Love of aWoman: Hero and Leander

3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
3.45 Orchestral Rambles4.0 Favourite Bass Singers
4.15 Virtuoso on Strings: Yehudi Menu
hin
4.30 Ethel Merman Sings from Annie
Get Your Gun
! Swing and Sway with Sammy Kaye5. 0 =The Three R’s: Rhumbas
6.45 Adventure Library:

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Your Musio and Mine
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: Snall
uestions
6. Radio Rhythm Parade
—

6.45 Pops on Parade
7. 0 Twenty-One and Out
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:Hidden Hazard
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: FiveMinutes to Live, by Robert Wallace andLetter to a Soldier, by Latham Ovens
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot: Joseph Aloysius Hansom
8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)
9. 0 Doctor Mao
9.15 Spotlighting Deanna Durbin
9.30 Tunes of the Times
ao. *) Turning Back

the Pages (Rod Tal
()
10.30 Private Secretary
10.45 ZB Late Night Requests12.0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
Cricket Scoresr N.Z. v. Gloucestershire
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)

9.30 George Melachrino’s Orchestra9.45 Dinah Shore
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Listeners’ Club
0.30 Morning Star: Gregor Piatigorsky,‘cellist
10.45 Crossroads of Life
411. 0 Waltz Time
11.30 Shopping Reporter
412. 0 Midday Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
—

2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd), Radio
Biography: Lady Henry Somerset, Fash-
ion Script, Film and Theatre News, ForLove of a Woman: Peter the Great
3.30 Boston Promenade Orchestra
3.45 Webster Booth (tenor)
4. 0 Frankie Carle (piano)
4.15 Flanagan and Allen
4.30 Tango Tunes4.45 Popular Vocalists ;

5. 0 The Organ, the Dance Band, and
Me
5.45 Adventure Library: Ungava

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Musical Tapestry6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: Moths and
Planets
6.30 Pearl of Pezores *

6.45 Tony Pastor’s Orchestra
7. 0 , Twenty-one and Out7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hidden Hazard
7.45 Greyburn of the Salween8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Crusader or Crackpot:- Lorenzo
5 Sports Quiz (John Morris)0 Doctor Mac
5 Variety Parade 4

0 Two in Harmony
0 In Reverent Mood
15 These We Have Loved
30 ZB Late Night Requests
0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Start a New Day to MusicCricket Scores: N.Z. v. Gloucestershire
i) Breakfast Club (Happi pd0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)30 Melody Time0. 0 My Husband’s Love
0.15 Silks and Saddles
0.30 Morning Star: Gigli, tenor10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
[): )12. 0 Luncheon session

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 ‘The Music of Noel Coward2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Radio Biography: Lady Henry Somerset,Meet the Sponsor, For Love of a Woman:
Orpheus and Eurydice, Weekly Fashion
Report
3.30 Alexander Kipnis3.45 Carroll Gibbons, his Piano, and StringEnsemble4.0 Fifteen Minutes of. Fun ~15 The King Sisters Entertain.30 Light and Brighti] Children’s session
45 Adventure Library: Ungava
EVENING PROGRAMME

0 Songs by Men5 Junior Naturalists’ Club: Rules for
6
6
es

8.30 Westward Ho
6.45 Current Successes
7. 0 Twenty-one and Out
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason»The Case of the Hidden Hazard7.45 On the Ball8.0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot: Robert Gib-
bon Johnson ; .
45 Voyage from Bombay0 Doctor Mac
5 Concert in Miniature
0 Parker of the Yard
15 Glenn Miller and his Orchestra
30 Week Day Requests
. O Close down ‘

YA BOeae
6. 0 a.m. London News
° Start the Day Right
6.30 Get Up, Get U
7. 0 Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star8.0 Melody Mixture2.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 From the Dusty Shelves10. 0 My Husband’s ve
5 dJezebel’s Daughter
0.30 Allan Jones Sings
0.45 Crossroads of Life1.0
nd
Songs and Melodies of Australia
N.Z.

41.30 Shopping Reporter Session
2. 0 Lunch and Listen

1. 0 p.m. The Stars Entertain: Mantovaniand his Orchestra, Richard Crooks, tenor,
Al Bollington, organist
-30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Music of Charm

.30 Women’s Hour (Vivien Boon),
Radio Biography: Lady Henry Somerset,

| Weekly Fashion News, From Film and
| Theatre, For Love of a Woman: GilbertDawson3.30 Theatrical Interlude4. 0 Harmony Rangers4.16 New Additions to the Piano Sec=-

ie22

(4.30 Two/at a Time4.45 Kay Kyser and the Gang65. O Family Album
5.30 Famous Choirs5.45 Adventure Library: Ungava

EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 The Kingsway Symphony Orches-
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Search for a Playwright: Lady InCelluloid
6.45 Tune Champs7.0 Twenty-one and Out7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hidden Hazard
7.45 Real Life Stories8. 0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Crusader or Crackpot: Alexis Vin=
cent. Berbiguier
8.45 Beau Sabreur9. 0 Doctor Mac
~69.45 Something Old
~--9.30 Something New3.45 Fiesta Time10. 0 Jane and Dick Powell10.15 In the Groove
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

| 27, PALMERSTON Nth.
|

940 ke, 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast9. 0 Good Morning Request session9.30 Morning Star: Gladys Swarthout
-9.45 Light Orchestras
10. O West of Cornwall10.15 Sorrell and Son10.30 Close down

:

EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 The Versatile Fred
si bardige |-15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: Miscellany30 From the Film Ziegfield Girl45 Beau Geste

oO Hits of the 20’s15 St. Ronan’s Well
30 The Man in the Iron Mask
.45 Adventures of Perry Mason: TheCase of the Postponed Wedding
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
The ABC Light Orchestra andwoo

Gladys Moncrieff
45 Fancy Free
©
— Doctor Mac15 Birds on the Wing30 Weather Forecast32 Changing Rhythms
45 Armchair Corner

NH

Close down
"

:

Trade names appearing itn CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement,

Hit tunes come and hit tunes go,
and that is- where the "Lifebuoy HitParade" keeps you up to date. At 8
o’clock every Tuesday night Jack May-
bury introduces the eight tunes whichrank as New Zealand’s favourites.

% * *
Crosbie Morrison will be heard in his
Junior Naturalists’ Club from the
Commercial Stations at 6.15 this
evening. Listeners are assured of an
interesting and informative programme
containing material of interest to
grown-ups as well as to the Club ,
members, * * *
Cricket scores will he broadc by
the ZB staation every 15 minutes from
6.30 a.m. till 7.32 a.m., then at 8.0,
8.30, and 9.30 a.m. Results of the
match v. Gloucestershire, will be heard
to-day and to-morrow. N.Z. v. Lan-
cashire scores will be given on Thurs-
day, Friday, and Saturday. On Sunday
the first day’s play against Derbyshirewill be reported.

ATE WIINGING ?
NO!
IBBEEZE through it
with my HAYMAN
ELECTRIC WRCINGEI

Just flip a switch and the worstpart THE HAYMAN ELECTRIC
ofwashingdayisoverl WRINGER can be mounted on

your tubs like an ordinaryThe clothesdry faster, tool Because hand wringer, or used withthe HAYMAN will wring heavy the Hayman Combination
things you'd never tackle yourself. Laundry Unit:

From the best dealerseverywhere.
For illustrated literature write to:

APPLIANCE DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED
144/6 Victoria Street, West.

MasterAgentsfor theMakers,L:T HaymanLtd:,P0 Box2280,Auckland


